Name and Address of the Borrower(s)/ 6uarantor(s):

NAME: Nimesh Babubhai Patel (BORROWER/MORTGAGOR)
Address 1: AT.PO.GORGAA TA,VALSAD D|ST. VALSAD 396375

NAME: NA (CO BORROWER)

Address 1: NA

NAME: NA (GUARANTOR)

Address 1: NA

3. Total liabilities: Rs. 1'1,24,239.G3 (Eleven lakh twenty four thousand two hundred thirty
nine rupees and sixty three paise) as on 21lollzo23 exclusive of legal expenses & other
expenses plus further interest there on due

4. (a) Mode of Auction: E-auction M/s pSB AtLiance (E-Bkrayy

(b) Detaits of Auction service provider: l^/s pSB Alliance pvt Ltd (BAANKNET)